
Carpi MX1_MX2 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 211 LOLLI M. - Yamaha 18:04.545
Tempo Gara

1 1:28.395 17:15:26.976

2 1:28.112 17:16:55.088

3 1:28.286 17:18:23.374

4 1:29.467 17:19:52.841

5 1:29.448 17:21:22.289

6 1:28.699 17:22:50.988

7 1:27.497 17:24:18.485

8 1:28.372 17:25:46.857

9 1:28.020 17:27:14.877

10 1:28.504 17:28:43.381

11 1:30.869 17:30:14.250

12 1:29.662 17:31:43.912

 Po. 2 - # 137 SOZZI L. - Yamaha + 13.263
Diff. Primo

1 1:30.945 17:15:30.857

2 1:30.224 17:17:01.081

3 1:28.936 17:18:30.017

4 1:29.826 17:19:59.843

5 1:30.638 17:21:30.481

6 1:28.145 17:22:58.626

7 1:29.484 17:24:28.110

8 1:29.413 17:25:57.523

9 1:30.466 17:27:27.989

10 1:29.773 17:28:57.762

11 1:29.565 17:30:27.327

12 1:29.848 17:31:57.175

 Po. 3 - # 131 RONCAGLIA M. - KTM + 16.106
Diff. Primo

1 1:31.747 17:15:32.719

2 1:33.407 17:17:06.126

3 1:28.416 17:18:34.542

4 1:29.892 17:20:04.434

5 1:32.662 17:21:37.096

6 1:29.992 17:23:07.088

7 1:28.224 17:24:35.312

8 1:29.198 17:26:04.510

9 1:29.189 17:27:33.699

10 1:28.963 17:29:02.662

11 1:28.953 17:30:31.615

12 1:28.403 17:32:00.018

 Po. 4 - # 267 BERSANELLI E. - Yamaha + 31.637
Diff. Primo

1 1:31.829 17:15:32.415

2 1:30.799 17:17:03.214

3 1:29.854 17:18:33.068

4 1:30.475 17:20:03.543

5 1:31.165 17:21:34.708

6 1:31.324 17:23:06.032

7 1:28.420 17:24:34.452

8 1:34.885 17:26:09.337

9 1:32.320 17:27:41.657

10 1:29.911 17:29:11.568

11 1:32.146 17:30:43.714

12 1:31.835 17:32:15.549

 Po. 5 - # 234 GHETTI S. - KTM + 33.772
Diff. Primo

1 1:35.968 17:15:36.870

2 1:34.142 17:17:11.012

3 1:32.178 17:18:43.190

4 1:31.336 17:20:14.526

5 1:31.999 17:21:46.525

6 1:31.170 17:23:17.695

7 1:32.057 17:24:49.752

8 1:30.587 17:26:20.339

9 1:30.509 17:27:50.848

10 1:30.375 17:29:21.223

11 1:28.705 17:30:49.928

12 1:27.756 17:32:17.684

 Po. 6 - # 188 RONCAGLIA M. - KTM + 35.442
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.703 17:15:47.081

2 1:30.943 17:17:18.024

3 1:29.814 17:18:47.838

4 1:30.327 17:20:18.165

5 1:33.269 17:21:51.434

6 1:31.912 17:23:23.346

7 1:31.082 17:24:54.428

8 1:31.087 17:26:25.515

9 1:29.333 17:27:54.848

10 1:29.026 17:29:23.874

11 1:27.436 17:30:51.310

12 1:28.044 17:32:19.354

 Po. 7 - # 70 BERTUGLI D. - Husqvarna + 1:00.386
Diff. Primo

1 1:33.419 17:15:33.593

2 1:33.289 17:17:06.882

3 1:30.205 17:18:37.087

4 1:44.464 17:20:21.551

5 1:31.587 17:21:53.138

6 1:31.762 17:23:24.900

7 1:34.805 17:24:59.705

8 1:32.390 17:26:32.095

9 1:34.366 17:28:06.461

10 1:31.834 17:29:38.295

11 1:32.323 17:31:10.618

12 1:33.680 17:32:44.298

 Po. 8 - # 923 CIOCCI M. - Honda + 1:08.846
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.727 17:15:43.196

2 1:34.396 17:17:17.592

3 1:32.756 17:18:50.348

4 1:33.358 17:20:23.706

5 1:33.496 17:21:57.202

6 1:34.756 17:23:31.958

7 1:34.940 17:25:06.898

8 1:33.262 17:26:40.160

9 1:32.801 17:28:12.961

10 1:32.802 17:29:45.763

11 1:34.943 17:31:20.706

12 1:32.052 17:32:52.758

Fastest lap: 1:27.436 
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Carpi MX1_MX2 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 9 - # 190 AURI D. - Yamaha + 1:22.884
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.892 17:15:44.786

2 1:38.527 17:17:23.313

3 1:35.589 17:18:58.902

4 1:35.406 17:20:34.308

5 1:34.167 17:22:08.475

6 1:35.757 17:23:44.232

7 1:37.744 17:25:21.976

8 1:32.876 17:26:54.852

9 1:31.380 17:28:26.232

10 1:33.590 17:29:59.822

11 1:34.210 17:31:34.032

12 1:32.764 17:33:06.796

 Po. 10 - # 33 TINCANI M. - Yamaha + 1:39.708
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.657 17:15:48.511

2 1:37.500 17:17:26.011

3 1:36.674 17:19:02.685

4 1:34.953 17:20:37.638

5 1:36.083 17:22:13.721

6 1:33.429 17:23:47.150

7 1:38.522 17:25:25.672

8 1:34.713 17:27:00.385

9 1:32.625 17:28:33.010

10 1:33.432 17:30:06.442

11 1:36.474 17:31:42.916

12 1:40.704 17:33:23.620

 Po. 11 - # 308 ALBIERI L. - Kawasaki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.164 17:15:54.179

2 1:40.047 17:17:34.226

3 1:37.950 17:19:12.176

4 1:36.411 17:20:48.587

5 1:34.349 17:22:22.936

6 1:34.483 17:23:57.419

7 1:34.537 17:25:31.956

8 1:35.439 17:27:07.395

9 1:32.560 17:28:39.955

10 1:32.950 17:30:12.905

11 1:32.332 17:31:45.237

 Po. 12 - # 481 SACCHINI C. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.065 17:15:39.726

2 1:32.654 17:17:12.380

3 1:32.556 17:18:44.936

4 1:31.776 17:20:16.712

5 1:33.241 17:21:49.953

6 1:34.252 17:23:24.205

7 2:07.282 17:25:31.487

8 1:38.041 17:27:09.528

9 1:32.782 17:28:42.310

10 1:32.886 17:30:15.196

11 1:31.907 17:31:47.103

 Po. 13 - # 283 MARGINI P. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.894 17:15:44.823

2 1:36.733 17:17:21.556

3 1:35.392 17:18:56.948

4 1:36.053 17:20:33.001

5 1:44.879 17:22:17.880

6 1:35.173 17:23:53.053

7 1:35.382 17:25:28.435

8 1:35.984 17:27:04.419

9 1:35.132 17:28:39.551

10 1:34.178 17:30:13.729

11 1:36.306 17:31:50.035

 Po. 14 - # 187 GIORDANO F. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.200 17:15:57.579

2 1:34.180 17:17:31.759

3 1:38.391 17:19:10.150

4 1:32.822 17:20:42.972

5 1:35.928 17:22:18.900

6 1:34.562 17:23:53.462

7 1:41.514 17:25:34.976

8 1:36.088 17:27:11.064

9 1:35.547 17:28:46.611

10 1:31.592 17:30:18.203

11 1:32.158 17:31:50.361

 Po. 15 - # 63 ROVATI M. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.344 17:15:52.113

2 1:41.155 17:17:33.268

3 1:41.201 17:19:14.469

4 1:37.712 17:20:52.181

5 1:39.283 17:22:31.464

6 1:38.249 17:24:09.713

7 1:40.657 17:25:50.370

8 1:40.696 17:27:31.066

9 1:42.157 17:29:13.223

10 1:39.202 17:30:52.425

11 1:39.826 17:32:32.251

 Po. 16 - # 932 ARTONI M. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.151 17:16:03.131

2 1:41.950 17:17:45.081

3 1:40.688 17:19:25.769

4 1:37.241 17:21:03.010

5 1:38.174 17:22:41.184

6 1:41.684 17:24:22.868

7 1:41.302 17:26:04.170

8 1:41.044 17:27:45.214

9 1:39.692 17:29:24.906

10 1:34.115 17:30:59.021

11 1:36.782 17:32:35.803

 Po. 17 - # 227 GILLI A. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.501 17:15:59.792

2 1:43.124 17:17:42.916

3 1:44.480 17:19:27.396

4 1:41.524 17:21:08.920

5 1:42.843 17:22:51.763

6 1:40.204 17:24:31.967

7 1:40.262 17:26:12.229

8 1:37.355 17:27:49.584

9 1:39.817 17:29:29.401

10 1:37.140 17:31:06.541

11 1:41.119 17:32:47.660

Fastest lap: 1:27.436 
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Carpi MX1_MX2 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 18 - # 92 MELANDRI P. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.340 17:16:14.098

2 1:49.578 17:18:03.676

3 1:40.976 17:19:44.652

4 1:41.889 17:21:26.541

5 1:41.596 17:23:08.137

6 1:39.396 17:24:47.533

7 1:41.156 17:26:28.689

8 1:38.921 17:28:07.610

9 1:37.826 17:29:45.436

10 1:39.134 17:31:24.570

11 1:35.561 17:33:00.131

 Po. 19 - # 757 FATTORI F. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.268 17:15:52.568

2 1:48.449 17:17:41.017

3 1:37.362 17:19:18.379

4 2:19.636 17:21:38.015

5 1:36.282 17:23:14.297

6 1:38.096 17:24:52.393

7 1:37.032 17:26:29.425

8 1:40.083 17:28:09.508

9 1:37.269 17:29:46.777

10 1:39.880 17:31:26.657

11 1:38.283 17:33:04.940

 Po. 20 - # 333 CACCHI G. - Yamaha + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.487 17:16:10.094

2 1:46.544 17:17:56.638

3 1:42.278 17:19:38.916

4 1:39.246 17:21:18.162

5 1:38.579 17:22:56.741

6 1:40.681 17:24:37.422

7 1:39.612 17:26:17.034

8 2:05.724 17:28:22.758

9 1:41.179 17:30:03.937

10 1:42.100 17:31:46.037

 Po. 21 - # 921 MANUPPIELLO L. - KTM + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.457 17:15:49.430

2 1:42.228 17:17:31.658

3 1:45.331 17:19:16.989

4 1:42.172 17:20:59.161

5 1:45.387 17:22:44.548

6 1:45.968 17:24:30.516

7 1:52.373 17:26:22.889

8 1:52.007 17:28:14.896

9 1:43.479 17:29:58.375

10 1:50.528 17:31:48.903

 Po. 22 - # 9 SANGIORGI L. - Yamaha + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.960 17:16:13.382

2 1:49.788 17:18:03.170

3 1:51.039 17:19:54.209

4 1:48.175 17:21:42.384

5 1:48.218 17:23:30.602

6 1:45.204 17:25:15.806

7 1:45.942 17:27:01.748

8 1:45.845 17:28:47.593

9 1:41.085 17:30:28.678

10 1:38.265 17:32:06.943

 Po. 23 - # 938 NALDI A. - Kawasaki + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.700 17:16:09.632

2 1:57.095 17:18:06.727

3 1:49.506 17:19:56.233

4 1:50.283 17:21:46.516

5 1:47.832 17:23:34.348

6 1:45.477 17:25:19.825

7 1:46.866 17:27:06.691

8 1:44.920 17:28:51.611

9 1:42.545 17:30:34.156

10 1:42.704 17:32:16.860

 Po. 24 - # 517 PARACCHINI L. - Husqvarna + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.089 17:16:22.672

2 1:50.247 17:18:12.919

3 1:52.643 17:20:05.562

4 1:54.417 17:21:59.979

5 1:46.192 17:23:46.171

6 1:44.776 17:25:30.947

7 1:46.334 17:27:17.281

8 1:42.591 17:28:59.872

9 1:43.552 17:30:43.424

10 1:44.354 17:32:27.778

 Po. 25 - # 123 GASPARINI A. - Yamaha + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.471 17:16:07.232

2 1:53.654 17:18:00.886

3 1:50.307 17:19:51.193

4 1:53.699 17:21:44.892

5 1:51.043 17:23:35.935

6 1:51.336 17:25:27.271

7 1:49.164 17:27:16.435

8 1:47.786 17:29:04.221

9 1:49.538 17:30:53.759

10 1:48.608 17:32:42.367

 Po. 26 - # 616 PASQUALI D. - KTM + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.910 17:16:02.914

2 1:52.564 17:17:55.478

3 2:07.696 17:20:03.174

4 1:53.623 17:21:56.797

5 2:01.030 17:23:57.827

6 2:08.683 17:26:06.510

7 1:49.624 17:27:56.134

8 1:48.862 17:29:44.996

9 1:47.602 17:31:32.598

10 1:46.045 17:33:18.643

Fastest lap: 1:27.436 
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Carpi MX1_MX2 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 27 - # 121 CONTE F. - Kawasaki + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.469 17:16:11.958

2 1:56.174 17:18:08.132

3 1:54.750 17:20:02.882

4 2:00.419 17:22:03.301

5 1:56.605 17:23:59.906

6 1:59.723 17:25:59.629

7 1:57.542 17:27:57.171

8 1:52.027 17:29:49.198

9 1:48.382 17:31:37.580

10 1:49.273 17:33:26.853

 Po. 28 - # 777 RUSSO M. - Husqvarna + 6 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.787 17:15:58.633

2 1:48.242 17:17:46.875

3 1:43.579 17:19:30.454

4 1:49.967 17:21:20.421

5 1:54.757 17:23:15.178

6 9:22.230 17:32:37.408

 Po. 29 - # 416 COVILI F. - Honda + 8 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.850 17:16:05.714

2 1:52.093 17:17:57.807

3 1:52.626 17:19:50.433

4 2:11.662 17:22:02.095

Fastest lap: 1:27.436 
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